
BusMaps

Bus 1251 Portela Sintra (Estação Sul) - Rio De Mouro (Es-
tação Sul)

Go to website

Direction
Portela de Sintra (Estação) P11 Entrada Sul — Rio de 
Mouro (Estação Sul)

67 stops

Open route schedule

Portela de Sintra (Estação) P11 Entrada Sul

Av Movimento das Forças Armadas 110

Av Mov Forças Armadas (Zn Industrial)

Av Mov F Armadas 219

Av Alm Gago Coutinho (Polícia Munic)

Av Alm Gago Coutinho (Qta Ouressa)

R D Francisco de Sá Carneiro 29 (Farm)

R D Francisco de Sá Carneiro 11

Av Alm Gago Coutinho 63

R Prof Joaquim Fontes 88

R Prof Joaquim Fontes 45

Av Chaby Pinheiro 31 (Atrium)

Estr Mem Martins 259

Estr Mem Martins (Centro Saúde)

Estr de Mem Martins 221

R de Angola 19

R P Moçambique (X) R Eça De Queirós

R Horta de Fanares 8

Algueirão - Mem Martins (Estação) P1

Estr Mem Martins 259

Route schedule
Portela de Sintra (Estação) P11 Entrada Sul — Rio de 
Mouro (Estação Sul)

Monday 06:00-20:35

Tuesday 06:00-20:35

Wednesday 06:00-20:35

Thursday 06:00-20:35

Friday 06:00-20:35

Saturday 07:30-19:20

Sunday 07:30-19:20

Route info

Direction: Portela de Sintra (Estação) P11 Entrada Sul

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Estr Mem Martins (Centro Saúde)

Estr Mem Martins (X) Pct Gen H Delgado

Estr Mem Martins 201

R das Eiras 8 (Cruzeiro)

R das Eiras frente 15

R Eiras 32 (Parque Infantil)

R das Eiras 59

Av Cândido Oliveira 5

Av Cândido de Oliveira 2

Av François Miterrand 34

Av Paul Harris 2

R Vasco Santana 81

R D Sousa Martins 58

R Leopoldo de Almeida 13

Estr Mem Martins (Supermercado)

Mem Martins (Farmácia)

Av Elias Garcia (Hospital cuf)

Av Combatentes (Hipermercado)

Av Combatentes (Entreposto)

Av Combatentes (X) António Vieira

Av Combatentes (Bombas)

Av Dr Luís de Sá 14

Av Dr Luís de Sá (Parque Monserrate)

Av Dr Luís Sá (Posto Abast)

Estr Terras da Lagoa (Stand)

Estr Terras da Lagoa (Business Park)

Cam Serradinho (Cimo Centro Comercial)

Alto do Forte (Centro Comercial)

Estr Terras Lagoa (Centro Comercial)



Estr Terras da Lagoa (Rotunda)

EN 249 Km13 5

R Elias Garcia (Zona Comercial)

R Maj Gen Machado de Sousa 28

Mem Martins (Escola Secundária)

Azinhaga Caneiras (X) R Dr Osório Vaz

R D Carlos Gomes

Av João de Deus (Escola Primária)

Av João de Deus 58

Av João de Deus 78

Av João de Deus 104 (Lg Alves Redol)

Av Maria Lamas 5 (Farmácia)

Av Maria Lamas 48

R da Ponte

Av D João II 45

Av D João II 3

Av Gago Coutinho 54

Rio de Mouro (Estação Sul)



Direction
Rio de Mouro (Estação Sul) — Portela de Sintra (Estação) 
P11 Entrada Sul

61 stops

Open route schedule

Rio de Mouro (Estação Sul)

Av Inf D Henrique 28 A

Av D João II 55 A

R da Ponte

Av Maria Lamas 49

Av Maria Lamas 29

Av João de Deus 102

Av João de Deus 82

Av João de Deus 27

Av João de Deus (Escola Primária)

R D Carlos Gomes 3

Azinhaga das Caneiras 1

Mem Martins (Escola Secundária)

R Maj Gen Machado de Sousa 28

R Elias Garcia (Centro Comercial)

EN 249 Km13 5

Estr Terras da Lagoa (Rotunda)

Cam Serradinho (Cimo Centro Comercial)

Alto do Forte (Centro Comercial)

Estr Terras da Lagoa (Business Park)

Estr Terras da Lagoa 14

Av Dr Luís Sá Frente Tracevia

Av Dr Luís de Sá 8

Av Dr Luís de Sá 14

Route schedule
Rio de Mouro (Estação Sul) — Portela de Sintra (Estação) 
P11 Entrada Sul

Monday 05:50-20:20

Tuesday 05:50-20:20

Wednesday 05:50-20:20

Thursday 05:50-20:20

Friday 05:50-20:20

Saturday 06:40-19:40

Sunday 07:30-19:40

Route info

Direction: Rio de Mouro (Estação Sul)

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-1251-511001121-4030958176


Av Combatentes (X) António Vieira

Av Combatentes (X) Rotunda

Av Combatentes (Hipermercado)

Av Raúl Solnado 23

Av R Solnado (X) Av Amália Rodrigues

Estr de Mem Martins (Posto Abast)

Estr Mem Martins (Supermercado)

R Eng Carlos Santos 1

R Leopoldo de Almeida 54

R D Sousa Martins 11

R Beatriz Costa

Av Paul Harris Avon

Av François Miterrand 33b

Av Cândido de Oliveira 21

Av Cândido Oliveira 5

R das Eiras frente 51

R Eiras 35 (Parque Infantil)

R das Eiras 15

R das Eiras 8

Estr Mem Martins 197

R de Angola 19

R P Moçambique (X) R Eça De Queirós

R Horta de Fanares 8

Algueirão - Mem Martins (Estação) P1

Estr de Mem Martins 260

Av Chaby Pinheiro 48

Av Alm Gago Coutinho (X)pct Capelo

Av Almirante Gago Coutinho 43

Av Al Gago Cout (X) Pct Paiva Couceiro



R D Francisco de Sá Carneiro 10

R D Francisco de Sá Carneiro 14

Av Alm Gago Coutinho (Bombas)

Av Alm Gago Coutinho (Polícia Munic)

Av Almirante Gago Coutinho 5

Av Mov Forças Armadas (Smas)

Av Movimento das Forças Armadas

Portela de Sintra (Estação) P11 Entrada Sul

1251 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sintra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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